
 

Nursing Faculty Directory  

 

Leadership Nursing & Allied Health Contact Email 
Dr. Bridget Wilson, PhD, MSN, RN Dean (804) 706-6500 nah@brightpoint.edu 
Dr. Nancy Leahy, PhD, MSN, RN  Associate Dean  (804) 706-6507 nleahy@brightpoint.edu 
    
Administrative Support Nursing & Allied Health Contact Email 
Ms. Iris Friend Lab Assistant (804) 706-6500 Ifriend@brightpoint.edu 
Ms. Victoria McDaniel Administrative & Program 

Specialist III 
(804) 706-6515 vmcdaniel@brightpoint.edu 

Barbara Dudley, MSN, RN Retention Specialist (804) 706-6526 bdudley@brightpoint.edu 
    
Nursing Faculty Nursing & Allied Health Contact Email 
Dereka Anthony, MSN, RN  Assistant Professor 

RN Traditional/Hybrid 
Fourth Semester Faculty, 
PN Faculty 

(804) 706-6506 danthony@brightpoint.edu 

Terry Brown, MSN, MHA, RN Associate Professor 
Clinical Faculty 

(804) 706-6523 tbrown@brightpoint.edu 

Dr. Carol Clay, DNP, FNP-BC, MSN, RN Associate Professor 
RN Traditional/ Hybrid 
Second Semester Faculty 

(804) 706-6521 cclay@brightpoint.edu 

Sutten Compton, MSN, RN Associate Professor 
RN Traditional/Hybrid 
First Semester Faculty 

(804) 706-6501 scompton@brightpoint.edu 

Katherine Dietrich, MSN, RN Associate Professor RN 
Traditional/Hybrid Second 
Semester, Lead 

(804) 706-6518 kdietrich@brightpoint.edu 

Erin English, BSN, RN  Nurse Aide Program 
Director 

(804)706-6503 eenglish@brightpoint.edu 



Nina Gartrell, MSN, RN Associate Professor RN 
Traditional/Hybrid Third 
Semester, Lead 

(804) 706-6504 ngartrell@brightpoint.edu 

Jaime Hupp, MSN, RN Simulation Coordinator (804) 706-6511 jhupp@brightpoint.edu 
 

Julius Kimani, MSN, RN Associate Professor 
RN Traditional/Hybrid 
Fourth Semester 

(804) 706-6516 jkimani@brightpoint.edu 

Clarissa Kovach, MSN, RN Assistant Professor 
RN Traditional/Hybrid 
Second Semester 

(804) 706-6513 ckovach@brightpoint.edu 

Becky Queen, MSN, RN Associate Professor 
RN Traditional/Hybrid 
First Semester 

(804) 706-6510 bqueen@brightpoint.edu 

Obiegbu-Chima, Marian, MSN, RN, 
CDCES 

Assistant Professor 
RN Traditional/Hybrid 
First & Fourth Semester 

(804) 706-6524 mobiegbu-Chima@brightpoint.edu 

Tiana Silvers, MSN, MHA, AGACNP-BC, 
RNAS-C, CNOR 

PN Program Coordinator (804) 706-6519 tsilvers@brightpoint.edu 

Carol Taylor, MSN, RN  Associate Professor  
RN Traditional/Hybrid 
First Semester, Lead 

(804) 706-6522 Ctaylor1@brightpoint.edu 

Charity Webb, MSN, RN Assistant Professor 
Clinical Faculty, PN 
Program 

(804) 706-6527 cwebb@brightpoint.edu 

Therese Willoughby, MSN, RN Associate Professor 
RN Traditional/Hybrid 
Third Semester 

(804) 706-6502 twilloughby@brightpoint.edu 

Adjunct Faculty Nursing & Allied Health Contact Email 
Samuel Anthony, BSN, RN Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 santhony@brightpoint.edu 
Keita Banks, MSN, RN Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 Kbanks@brightpoint.edu 
Tequora Benfield, BSN, RN  Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 tbenfield@brightpoint.edu 
Kimberly Butler, BSN, RN Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 kbutler@brightpoint.edu 
Courtney Christian, BSN, RN Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 cchristian@brightpoint.edu 



Theresa Crowder, DNP, RN, CNS, CCRN, 
ACNS-BC 

Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 tcrowder@brightpoint.edu 

Kimberly Folke, MSN, RN Lab/ PN Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 kfolke@brightpoint.edu 
Benjamin Gordon, MSHI, BSN, RN Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 bgordon@brightpoint.edu 
Brandy Hawthorne, MSN, RN, CNE, CHSE Lab/PN Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 bhawthorne@brightpoint.edu 
Cynthia Jackson, MSN, RN, PCCN Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 cjackson@brightpoint.edu 
Jamille Jackson, JD, BSN, BA Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 jjackson@brightpoint.edu 
Damaris Johnson, BSN, RN  Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 djohnson@brightpoint.edu 
Natasha Jones, DNP, RN Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 njones@brightpoint.edu 
Taneshia Mann, MBA, BSN, RN Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 tmann@brightpoint.edu 
Benita Myrick, MSN, BSN, RN Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 bmyrick@brightpoint.edu 
Valencia Noggin, BSN, RN  Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 vnoggin@brightpoint.edu 
Barbara Peace, MSN, BSN, RN, CCRN Clinical Faculty  (804) 706-6500 bpeace@brightpoint.edu 
Monica Utley, MSN, BSN, RN Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 mutley@brightpoint.edu 
Clare Williams, MSN, RN Lab/Clinical Faculty (804) 706-6500 cwilliams@brightpoint.edu 

 


